CHAIN REACTION CYCLES

WA GRAVITY ENDURO SERIES 2018
[S] DUNSBOROUGH

29th July 2018

Competitor Start List

RACEPLATE SURNAME FIRST NAME CATEGORY
426 Adeline Dora Female Masters 40-49
410 Ainsworth Harry Male U17
56 Aliprandi Mitchell Male U17

2 Alsop Katja Female Elite

967 Ashcroft Joshua Male Sport 19-39
361 Ashley Shane Male Sport 19-39
209 Bagley Ryan Male Sport 19-39
141 Bailey Tanya Female Elite
824 Ball Charlie Male Masters 40-49
746 Ball Mike Male Expert
928 Barnard Steven Male Sport 19-39
180 Barnett Connor Male U17
417 Bell Jason Male Sport 19-39
167 Bennett Ashley Male Expert
199 Berry Dave Male Sport 19-39
747 Berry Jodie Female Sport 19-39
330 Binks Shane Male Super Masters 50-59
451 Black Aaron Male Elite
601 Bond Cooper Male U15
602 Bond Kewan Male Masters 40-49
994 Bond Milly Female U13 (Whippets)
845 Bowen Craig Male Sport 19-39
67 Bowman John Male U15
972 Box Mark Male Sport 19-39
924 Brewer-Shearman Jyden Male U17
899 Brunt Luke Male U17
809 Bull Josh Male Sport 19-39
352 Bunney Mitch Male Expert
944 Butterworth Chris Male Sport 19-39
88 Cain Trent Male Sport 19-39
138 Campbell Cooper Male Sport 19-39
850 Carter David Male Sport 19-39
988 Carty Tom Male Sport 19-39
907 Casey Joshua Male U15
343 Chester Mathew Male Sport 19-39
344 Chester Timothy Male Sport 19-39

43 Christie Bailey Male U15
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222 Clarke Kristofor Male Expert
74 Clarke Mitchel Male Expert
959 Cole Mackenzie Male U13 (Whippets)
585 Commins Bryce Male U17
35 Connor Sandra Female Masters 40-49
30 Cook Joel Male U17
726 Cooper Joel Male U13 (Whippets)
347 Cornick Mason Paul Male U13 (Whippets)
739 Courtney Justin Male Masters 40-49
865 Creagh Harry Male Sport 19-39
961 Cruz Sedfrey Male Sport 19-39
203 Cusack Brendon Male Expert
404 Dancey Ben Male Sport 19-39
784 Daniel lan Male Super Masters 50-59
463 Daniel Isabella Female U15
979 Darbyshire Marc Male Sport 19-39
376 Davenport Jordan Male U13 (Whippets)
9241 Davies Tony Male Expert
427 De Haas lip Male U13 (Whippets)
847 De Silva Charles Male Sport 19-39
436 De Silva Eugene Male Masters 40-49
132 Della Vecchia Mirco Male Masters 40-49
618 Della Vecchia Jacob Male U15

7 Della Vecchia Aaron Male U17
64 Della-Franca Jeremy Male Masters 40-49
923 DeRooy Oliver Male U17
311 Derry Cameron Male U17
105 Dickinson Gary Male Expert
76 Dillon Ryan Male Masters 40-49
418 Dingey Taashi Male U13 (Whippets)
9 Dixon Graham Male Grand Masters 60+

467 Dobson Heath Male U17
999 Donaldson Ben Male Masters 40-49
685 Donners Lachie Male U17
65 Douglas Ryan Male Expert
425 Down Joe Male U17
115 Doye Owen Male Masters 40-49
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302 Dubois Celine Female Sport 19-39
134 Dubois Rex Male Expert
130 Dunnage Sarah Female Elite
998 Ecclestone Darren Male Masters 40-49
61 Ellis Korum Male Expert
955 Engel Gerard Male Sport 19-39
765 Every Peter Male Sport 19-39
812 Farrant Mathew Male Sport 19-39
911 Faulkner Trigg Male U17
975 Fawcett Dylan Male Sport 19-39
885 Fisher Riley Male U13 (Whippets)
113 Fisher Joel Male Expert
806 Forde Alan Male Expert
127 Fotheringham Rob Male Expert
452 France Aaron Male Sport 19-39
666 Francis-roberts Morgan Male Masters 40-49
392 Fraser Jayden Male U19
160 Fraser Heather Female Sport 19-39
983 Galati Seb Male Sport 19-39
799 Garbin Nathan Male U15
184 Garbin Jy Male U17
801 Garrett Matt Male Sport 19-39
962 Giles Rob Male Super Masters 50-59
227 Goodchild Zack Male U17
112 Gowland Joel Male U13 (Whippets)
909 Gowland Noah Male U15
993 Gowland Mike Male Masters 40-49
164 Gray Kane Male U17
980 Gray Dan Male Masters 40-49
98 Green lan Male Masters 40-49
17 Green Bryn Male Sport 19-39
234 Grevett Lily Female Elite
970 Grevett Peter Male Masters 40-49
971 Grevett Lucas Male U13 (Whippets)
856 Grove Alister Male Sport 19-39
931 Gunn Joshua Male U19

754 Halligan Benjamin Male U17



RACEPLATE
949
63
253
208
950
366
5
500
800
900
978
327
938
881
423
415
370
319
51
877
891
886
849
590
548
738
117
989
820
976
539
540
331
394
4
125
448

SURNAME
Hammer
Harms
Heil

Heil

Herd
Higginson
Hill

Hill
Hiscox
Hoddy
Hopkins
Howard
Hoyne
Hughes
Inman
Irvine
Irvine
Irving
Jackson
Jardine
Jenkinson
Jenkinson
Johnson
Johnston
Johnston
Jones
Jury
Keegan
Kempton
Keogh
Kiddle
Klynnyk
Kurthy
Kurthy
Kyme
Kyme
Kyme
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David
Darren
Henry
Munroe
Michael
Joshua
Sam
Bam
Cooper
Dylan
Isaak
Lewis
Dylan
Daniel
Will
Nigel
Cody
Joel
Andrew
Ashley
Lenny
Ned
Michael
Simon
Riordan
Sam
Ben

Kai
Nicholas
Jack
Jamie
Paul
Elias
Jonathan
Roly
Steve
Gus

CATEGORY

Male Sport 19-39
Male Sport 19-39
Male Expert

Male Expert

Male Expert

Male U19

Male Elite

Male U13 (Whippets)
Male U15

Male U17

Male U17

Male U15

Male Sport 19-39
Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Sport 19-39
Male Masters 40-49
Male U15

Male U15

Male Sport 19-39
Male Super Masters 50-59
Male U13 (Whippets)
Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Sport 19-39
Male Sport 19-39
Male U17

Male U15

Male Expert

Male U15

Male Sport 19-39
Male Sport 19-39
Male Sport 19-39
Male Sport 19-39
Male U19

Male Elite

Male Elite

Male Super Masters 50-59
Male U15
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683 Laird Andrew Male Expert
166 Lakelin Kelby Male Expert
815 Lamb Nathan Male Sport 19-39
405 Lane Steve Male Masters 40-49
956 Larkin Michael Male Sport 19-39
168 Lawrence Jarrad Male Elite
84 Leech Dave Male Elite
969 Linaker Travis Male Masters 40-49
148 Lindahl Dylan Male Sport 19-39
915 Lintern Ben Male U17
386 Lister Oliver Male U13 (Whippets)
387 Lister Darcy Male U13 (Whippets)
146 Lister Jack Male U15
858 Liston Fraser Male Sport 19-39
804 Long Dave Male Expert
359 Lovejoy Roesner Aidan Male U13 (Whippets)
890 Lovejoy-Roesner Ethan Male U15
916 Lyne Cambell Male U17
901 Lyne Jackson Male U15
371 Mackie Todd Male Expert
946 Macpherson Connor Male U15
272 Madsen Todd Male Elite
917 Malynn Joshua Male U17
887 Manson Logan Male U13 (Whippets)
968 Mapley Scott Male Super Masters 50-59
844 Maroney Phillip Male Sport 19-39
982 Massam Patrick Male Sport 19-39
948 Mcbeath Nicholas Male Expert
241 Mcbroom Tate Male U19
957 Mccall John Male Sport 19-39
362 McCann Eric Male Masters 40-49
677 Mcclenaghan James Male Sport 19-39
143 Mcentee Belinda Female Masters 40-49
987 Mckee Cooper Male U17
774 McLachlan Sarah Female Elite
802 Mercer Ryan Male Elite

773 Messenger Mark Male Super Masters 50-59
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424 Meyer Stephen Male Expert
110 Michielsen Kose Male Elite
936 Mienie William Male U15
328 Miles Tyson Male U17
329 Mitchell Kyron Male U19

90 Moore Josh Male U13 (Whippets)
357 Morgan Jamie Male Masters 40-49

6 Morgan Jesse Male U19
172 Morgan Cody Male U15
605 Moss Bennet Male Masters 40-49
984 Mulgueen Bruno Male U13 (Whippets)
985 Mulqueen Mahe Male U13 (Whippets)
299 Munro Max Male U17
516 Munro Nicole Female Masters 40-49
953 Murphy Joshua Male U15
817 Nannen Jon Male Sport 19-39
736 Nichols Simone Female Masters 40-49
555 Nichols Angus Male U13 (Whippets)
905 Nuttall William Male U15
912 O'Connell Seth Male U17
161 O'Donnell Abbey Female U13 (Whippets)
563 O'Donnell Harper Male U13 (Whippets)
121 Oliver Morgan Male Masters 40-49
144 Ovenden Jessie Female Sport 19-39
898 Palmer Ethan Male U15
874 Pardon Mike Male Super Masters 50-59
175 Paterson Shepherd Male U19
762 Paterson Weston Male U17
963 Payenberg Tobi Male Masters 40-49
981 Payenberg Finn Male U19
843 Payne Robbie Male Sport 19-39

1 Pearce Blake Male Elite
913 Peasley Zac Male U17
854 Petricevic Brad Male Sport 19-39
974 Phelan Kya Female Elite
951 Plenderleith Macy Female U13 (Whippets)

827 Plenderleith Marcus Male Masters 40-49
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580 Post Jesse Male Sport 19-39
992 Price Lachlan Male U13 (Whippets)
990 Price Benjamin Male U13 (Whippets)
991 Price David Male U13 (Whippets)
252 Pritchard Jimmy Male Elite
194 Pugh Blair Male Expert
873 Radice Nick Male Super Masters 50-59
321 Ransley Ben Male Sport 19-39
312 Rapson Chris Male Sport 19-39
960 Recorba John Male Sport 19-39
158 Regan Nicholas Male U15
723 Roach Kirby Male U13 (Whippets)
309 Roach Tim Male Super Masters 50-59
996 Roberts Craig Male Super Masters 50-59
198 Robinson Glen Male Sport 19-39
964 Robinson Matthew Ryan Male U17
810 Rodier Stacey Male U15
952 Roecker Dinah Female Masters 40-49
997 Roecker Nikolas Male U17
3 Rogers Wayne Male Elite
823 Rosser Paul Male Masters 40-49
934 Roughton Daniel Male U15
71 Roughton Jennifer Female U17
604 Rowland Daryn Male Masters 40-49
173 Rubery Sam Male Elite
8 Rubery Mark Male Super Masters 50-59
104 Rubery Tom Male U15
965 Russell Dylan Male U13 (Whippets)
101 Ryan Cas Female Super Masters 50+
102 Ryan Clem Male Grand Masters 60+
62 Saegusa Hugo Male U15
897 Saville Darcy Male U15
416 Saville Andrew Male Masters 40-49
401 Sawdon Christopher Male Sport 19-39
457 Scally Jamie Male Masters 40-49
977 Scott Jordan Male Sport 19-39
942 Scott Hamish Male Sport 19-39



RACEPLATE
460
509
822
689
966
674
378
908
165
581
777

59
737
825
481

34

11
571
846
140
363
351
821
833
449
177
889
945
995
814
947

70
129
459
207
652
986
852

SURNAME
Scurlock
Sewell
Shaw
Sheehan
Shelley
Smirke
Smith
Smyth
Smythe
Spencer
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Staphorst
Staude
Steele
Stephens
Stokes
Straker
Strickland
Sue
Swanson
Tatham
Taylor
Taylor
Temple
Thompson
Thornton
Thornton
Threlfall
Timpano
Tolczyk
Tolczyk
Trevethan
Trewenack
Turns
Vernon
Visinescu

CHAIN REACTION CYCLES
WA GRAVITY ENDURO SERIES 2018

[S] DUNSBOROUGH
29th July 2018
Competitor Start List

FIRST NAME
Lee
Alex
Ben
Kate
Sharlize
Caleb
Cameron
Thomas
Peter
Rhys
Devin
Kevin
Zeke
Justin
Francis
Rebecca
Dave
Jackson
Phil
Heidi
Ayrton
Arlo
Rhys
Ryan
Jack
Sam
Lochlan
Penelope
Craig
Andrew
Simon
Joe
Daniel
Ben
Patrick
Andrew
Ryder
Liviu

CATEGORY

Male Expert

Male Sport 19-39
Male U13 (Whippets)
Female Elite

Female U15

Male U19

Male Masters 40-49
Male U15

Male Elite

Male Expert

Male Masters 40-49

Male Grand Masters 60+

Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Masters 40-49
Male Elite

Female Masters 40-49
Male Masters 40-49
Male U17

Male Sport 19-39
Female Elite

Male Expert

Male U17

Male Expert

Male Masters 40-49
Male U15

Male Elite

Male U13 (Whippets)
Female Masters 40-49
Male Masters 40-49
Male Sport 19-39
Male Expert

Male Elite

Male Elite

Male Sport 19-39
Male Expert

Male Sport 19-39
Male U13 (Whippets)
Male Sport 19-39
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735 Vock Thorben Male U13 (Whippets)

954 Walford Max Male U19

883 Walker Finlay Male U13 (Whippets)

37 Walker Brett Male Sport 19-39

731 Wall Tarky Male U19

442 Walmsley Chris Male Masters 40-49

116 Webb Toby Male Expert

13 West Axel Male U15

577 Wettstein Ron Male Grand Masters 60+
958 White Michael Male Masters 40-49

973 Willcocks Daniel Carol Female Super Masters 50+
205 Willock Michael Male U17

598 Wilson Matt Male Sport 19-39

819 Windsor Sam Male U17

170 Winter Toby Male U13 (Whippets)

552 Winter Archie Male U13 (Whippets)

83 Withers Andrew Male Super Masters 50-59
943 Workum Clive Male Expert




