

29th July 2018

RACEPLATE	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	CATEGORY
426	Adeline	Dora	Female Masters 40-49
410	Ainsworth	Harry	Male U17
56	Aliprandi	Mitchell	Male U17
2	Alsop	Katja	Female Elite
967	Ashcroft	Joshua	Male Sport 19-39
361	Ashley	Shane	Male Sport 19-39
209	Bagley	Ryan	Male Sport 19-39
141	Bailey	Tanya	Female Elite
824	Ball	Charlie	Male Masters 40-49
746	Ball	Mike	Male Expert
928	Barnard	Steven	Male Sport 19-39
180	Barnett	Connor	Male U17
417	Bell	Jason	Male Sport 19-39
167	Bennett	Ashley	Male Expert
199	Berry	Dave	Male Sport 19-39
747	Berry	Jodie	Female Sport 19-39
330	Binks	Shane	Male Super Masters 50-59
451	Black	Aaron	Male Elite
601	Bond	Cooper	Male U15
602	Bond	Kewan	Male Masters 40-49
994	Bond	Milly	Female U13 (Whippets)
845	Bowen	Craig	Male Sport 19-39
67	Bowman	John	Male U15
972	Box	Mark	Male Sport 19-39
924	Brewer-Shearman	Jyden	Male U17
899	Brunt	Luke	Male U17
809	Bull	Josh	Male Sport 19-39
352	Bunney	Mitch	Male Expert
944	Butterworth	Chris	Male Sport 19-39
88	Cain	Trent	Male Sport 19-39
138	Campbell	Cooper	Male Sport 19-39
850	Carter	David	Male Sport 19-39
988	Carty	Tom	Male Sport 19-39
907	Casey	Joshua	Male U15
343	Chester	Mathew	Male Sport 19-39
344	Chester	Timothy	Male Sport 19-39
43	Christie	Bailey	Male U15



29th July 2018

RACEPLATE	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	CATEGORY
222	Clarke	Kristofor	Male Expert
74	Clarke	Mitchel	Male Expert
959	Cole	Mackenzie	Male U13 (Whippets)
585	Commins	Bryce	Male U17
35	Connor	Sandra	Female Masters 40-49
30	Cook	Joel	Male U17
726	Cooper	Joel	Male U13 (Whippets)
347	Cornick	Mason Paul	Male U13 (Whippets)
739	Courtney	Justin	Male Masters 40-49
865	Creagh	Harry	Male Sport 19-39
961	Cruz	Sedfrey	Male Sport 19-39
203	Cusack	Brendon	Male Expert
404	Dancey	Ben	Male Sport 19-39
784	Daniel	lan	Male Super Masters 50-59
463	Daniel	Isabella	Female U15
979	Darbyshire	Marc	Male Sport 19-39
376	Davenport	Jordan	Male U13 (Whippets)
941	Davies	Tony	Male Expert
427	De Haas	Jip	Male U13 (Whippets)
847	De Silva	Charles	Male Sport 19-39
436	De Silva	Eugene	Male Masters 40-49
132	Della Vecchia	Mirco	Male Masters 40-49
618	Della Vecchia	Jacob	Male U15
7	Della Vecchia	Aaron	Male U17
64	Della-Franca	Jeremy	Male Masters 40-49
923	DeRooy	Oliver	Male U17
311	Derry	Cameron	Male U17
105	Dickinson	Gary	Male Expert
76	Dillon	Ryan	Male Masters 40-49
418	Dingey	Taashi	Male U13 (Whippets)
9	Dixon	Graham	Male Grand Masters 60+
467	Dobson	Heath	Male U17
999	Donaldson	Ben	Male Masters 40-49
685	Donners	Lachie	Male U17
65	Douglas	Ryan	Male Expert
425	Down	Joe	Male U17
115	Doye	Owen	Male Masters 40-49



29th July 2018

RACEPLATE	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	CATEGORY
302	Dubois	Celine	Female Sport 19-39
134	Dubois	Rex	Male Expert
130	Dunnage	Sarah	Female Elite
998	Ecclestone	Darren	Male Masters 40-49
61	Ellis	Korum	Male Expert
955	Engel	Gerard	Male Sport 19-39
765	Every	Peter	Male Sport 19-39
812	Farrant	Mathew	Male Sport 19-39
911	Faulkner	Trigg	Male U17
975	Fawcett	Dylan	Male Sport 19-39
885	Fisher	Riley	Male U13 (Whippets)
113	Fisher	Joel	Male Expert
806	Forde	Alan	Male Expert
127	Fotheringham	Rob	Male Expert
452	France	Aaron	Male Sport 19-39
666	Francis-roberts	Morgan	Male Masters 40-49
392	Fraser	Jayden	Male U19
160	Fraser	Heather	Female Sport 19-39
983	Galati	Seb	Male Sport 19-39
799	Garbin	Nathan	Male U15
184	Garbin	Jy	Male U17
801	Garrett	Matt	Male Sport 19-39
962	Giles	Rob	Male Super Masters 50-59
227	Goodchild	Zack	Male U17
112	Gowland	Joel	Male U13 (Whippets)
909	Gowland	Noah	Male U15
993	Gowland	Mike	Male Masters 40-49
164	Gray	Kane	Male U17
980	Gray	Dan	Male Masters 40-49
98	Green	lan	Male Masters 40-49
17	Green	Bryn	Male Sport 19-39
234	Grevett	Lily	Female Elite
970	Grevett	Peter	Male Masters 40-49
971	Grevett	Lucas	Male U13 (Whippets)
856	Grove	Alister	Male Sport 19-39
931	Gunn	Joshua	Male U19
754	Halligan	Benjamin	Male U17



29th July 2018

RACEPLATE	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	CATEGORY
949	Hammer	David	Male Sport 19-39
63	Harms	Darren	Male Sport 19-39
253	Heil	Henry	Male Expert
208	Heil	Munroe	Male Expert
950	Herd	Michael	Male Expert
366	Higginson	Joshua	Male U19
5	Hill	Sam	Male Elite
500	Hill	Bam	Male U13 (Whippets)
800	Hiscox	Cooper	Male U15
900	Hoddy	Dylan	Male U17
978	Hopkins	Isaak	Male U17
327	Howard	Lewis	Male U15
938	Hoyne	Dylan	Male Sport 19-39
881	Hughes	Daniel	Male U13 (Whippets)
423	Inman	Will	Male Sport 19-39
415	Irvine	Nigel	Male Masters 40-49
370	Irvine	Cody	Male U15
319	Irving	Joel	Male U15
51	Jackson	Andrew	Male Sport 19-39
877	Jardine	Ashley	Male Super Masters 50-59
891	Jenkinson	Lenny	Male U13 (Whippets)
886	Jenkinson	Ned	Male U13 (Whippets)
849	Johnson	Michael	Male Sport 19-39
590	Johnston	Simon	Male Sport 19-39
548	Johnston	Riordan	Male U17
738	Jones	Sam	Male U15
117	Jury	Ben	Male Expert
989	Keegan	Kai	Male U15
820	Kempton	Nicholas	Male Sport 19-39
976	Keogh	Jack	Male Sport 19-39
539	Kiddle	Jamie	Male Sport 19-39
540	Klynnyk	Paul	Male Sport 19-39
331	Kurthy	Elias	Male U19
394	Kurthy	Jonathan	Male Elite
4	Kyme	Roly	Male Elite
125	Kyme	Steve	Male Super Masters 50-59
448	Kyme	Gus	Male U15



29th July 2018

RACEPLATE	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	CATEGORY
683	Laird	Andrew	Male Expert
166	Lakelin	Kelby	Male Expert
815	Lamb	Nathan	Male Sport 19-39
405	Lane	Steve	Male Masters 40-49
956	Larkin	Michael	Male Sport 19-39
168	Lawrence	Jarrad	Male Elite
84	Leech	Dave	Male Elite
969	Linaker	Travis	Male Masters 40-49
148	Lindahl	Dylan	Male Sport 19-39
915	Lintern	Ben	Male U17
386	Lister	Oliver	Male U13 (Whippets)
387	Lister	Darcy	Male U13 (Whippets)
146	Lister	Jack	Male U15
858	Liston	Fraser	Male Sport 19-39
804	Long	Dave	Male Expert
359	Lovejoy Roesner	Aidan	Male U13 (Whippets)
890	Lovejoy-Roesner	Ethan	Male U15
916	Lyne	Cambell	Male U17
901	Lyne	Jackson	Male U15
371	Mackie	Todd	Male Expert
946	Macpherson	Connor	Male U15
272	Madsen	Todd	Male Elite
917	Malynn	Joshua	Male U17
887	Manson	Logan	Male U13 (Whippets)
968	Mapley	Scott	Male Super Masters 50-59
844	Maroney	Phillip	Male Sport 19-39
982	Massam	Patrick	Male Sport 19-39
948	Mcbeath	Nicholas	Male Expert
241	Mcbroom	Tate	Male U19
957	Mccall	John	Male Sport 19-39
362	McCann	Eric	Male Masters 40-49
677	Mcclenaghan	James	Male Sport 19-39
143	Mcentee	Belinda	Female Masters 40-49
987	Mckee	Cooper	Male U17
774	McLachlan	Sarah	Female Elite
802	Mercer	Ryan	Male Elite
773	Messenger	Mark	Male Super Masters 50-59



29th July 2018

RACEPLATE	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	CATEGORY
424	Meyer	Stephen	Male Expert
110	Michielsen	Kose	Male Elite
936	Mienie	William	Male U15
328	Miles	Tyson	Male U17
329	Mitchell	Kyron	Male U19
90	Moore	Josh	Male U13 (Whippets)
357	Morgan	Jamie	Male Masters 40-49
6	Morgan	Jesse	Male U19
172	Morgan	Cody	Male U15
605	Moss	Bennet	Male Masters 40-49
984	Mulqueen	Bruno	Male U13 (Whippets)
985	Mulqueen	Mahe	Male U13 (Whippets)
299	Munro	Max	Male U17
516	Munro	Nicole	Female Masters 40-49
953	Murphy	Joshua	Male U15
817	Nannen	Jon	Male Sport 19-39
736	Nichols	Simone	Female Masters 40-49
555	Nichols	Angus	Male U13 (Whippets)
905	Nuttall	William	Male U15
912	O'Connell	Seth	Male U17
161	O'Donnell	Abbey	Female U13 (Whippets)
563	O'Donnell	Harper	Male U13 (Whippets)
121	Oliver	Morgan	Male Masters 40-49
144	Ovenden	Jessie	Female Sport 19-39
898	Palmer	Ethan	Male U15
874	Pardon	Mike	Male Super Masters 50-59
175	Paterson	Shepherd	Male U19
762	Paterson	Weston	Male U17
963	Payenberg	Tobi	Male Masters 40-49
981	Payenberg	Finn	Male U19
843	Payne	Robbie	Male Sport 19-39
1	Pearce	Blake	Male Elite
913	Peasley	Zac	Male U17
854	Petricevic	Brad	Male Sport 19-39
974	Phelan	Куа	Female Elite
951	Plenderleith	Macy	Female U13 (Whippets)
827	Plenderleith	Marcus	Male Masters 40-49



29th July 2018

RACEPLATE	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	CATEGORY
580	Post	Jesse	Male Sport 19-39
992	Price	Lachlan	Male U13 (Whippets)
990	Price	Benjamin	Male U13 (Whippets)
991	Price	David	Male U13 (Whippets)
252	Pritchard	Jimmy	Male Elite
194	Pugh	Blair	Male Expert
873	Radice	Nick	Male Super Masters 50-59
321	Ransley	Ben	Male Sport 19-39
312	Rapson	Chris	Male Sport 19-39
960	Recorba	John	Male Sport 19-39
158	Regan	Nicholas	Male U15
723	Roach	Kirby	Male U13 (Whippets)
309	Roach	Tim	Male Super Masters 50-59
996	Roberts	Craig	Male Super Masters 50-59
198	Robinson	Glen	Male Sport 19-39
964	Robinson	Matthew Ryan	Male U17
810	Rodier	Stacey	Male U15
952	Roecker	Dinah	Female Masters 40-49
997	Roecker	Nikolas	Male U17
3	Rogers	Wayne	Male Elite
823	Rosser	Paul	Male Masters 40-49
934	Roughton	Daniel	Male U15
71	Roughton	Jennifer	Female U17
604	Rowland	Daryn	Male Masters 40-49
173	Rubery	Sam	Male Elite
8	Rubery	Mark	Male Super Masters 50-59
104	Rubery	Tom	Male U15
965	Russell	Dylan	Male U13 (Whippets)
101	Ryan	Cas	Female Super Masters 50+
102	Ryan	Clem	Male Grand Masters 60+
62	Saegusa	Hugo	Male U15
897	Saville	Darcy	Male U15
416	Saville	Andrew	Male Masters 40-49
401	Sawdon	Christopher	Male Sport 19-39
457	Scally	Jamie	Male Masters 40-49
977	Scott	Jordan	Male Sport 19-39
942	Scott	Hamish	Male Sport 19-39



29th July 2018

RACEPLATE	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	CATEGORY
460	Scurlock	Lee	Male Expert
509	Sewell	Alex	Male Sport 19-39
822	Shaw	Ben	Male U13 (Whippets)
689	Sheehan	Kate	Female Elite
966	Shelley	Sharlize	Female U15
674	Smirke	Caleb	Male U19
378	Smith	Cameron	Male Masters 40-49
908	Smyth	Thomas	Male U15
165	Smythe	Peter	Male Elite
581	Spencer	Rhys	Male Expert
777	Stafford	Devin	Male Masters 40-49
59	Stafford	Kevin	Male Grand Masters 60+
737	Stafford	Zeke	Male U13 (Whippets)
825	Staphorst	Justin	Male Masters 40-49
481	Staude	Francis	Male Elite
34	Steele	Rebecca	Female Masters 40-49
11	Stephens	Dave	Male Masters 40-49
571	Stokes	Jackson	Male U17
846	Straker	Phil	Male Sport 19-39
140	Strickland	Heidi	Female Elite
363	Sue	Ayrton	Male Expert
351	Swanson	Arlo	Male U17
821	Tatham	Rhys	Male Expert
833	Taylor	Ryan	Male Masters 40-49
449	Taylor	Jack	Male U15
177	Temple	Sam	Male Elite
889	Thompson	Lochlan	Male U13 (Whippets)
945	Thornton	Penelope	Female Masters 40-49
995	Thornton	Craig	Male Masters 40-49
814	Threlfall	Andrew	Male Sport 19-39
947	Timpano	Simon	Male Expert
70	Tolczyk	Joe	Male Elite
129	Tolczyk	Daniel	Male Elite
459	Trevethan	Ben	Male Sport 19-39
207 652	Turns	Patrick Andrew	Male Expert
986	Turns Vernon	Ryder	Male Sport 19-39 Male U13 (Whippets)
852	Visinescu	Liviu	Male Sport 19-39
032	VISITIESCU	LIVIU	Iviale Short 13-33



29th July 2018

RACEPLATE	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	CATEGORY
735	Vock	Thorben	Male U13 (Whippets)
954	Walford	Max	Male U19
883	Walker	Finlay	Male U13 (Whippets)
37	Walker	Brett	Male Sport 19-39
731	Wall	Tarky	Male U19
442	Walmsley	Chris	Male Masters 40-49
116	Webb	Toby	Male Expert
13	West	Axel	Male U15
577	Wettstein	Ron	Male Grand Masters 60+
958	White	Michael	Male Masters 40-49
973	Willcocks Daniel	Carol	Female Super Masters 50+
205	Willock	Michael	Male U17
598	Wilson	Matt	Male Sport 19-39
819	Windsor	Sam	Male U17
170	Winter	Toby	Male U13 (Whippets)
552	Winter	Archie	Male U13 (Whippets)
83	Withers	Andrew	Male Super Masters 50-59
943	Workum	Clive	Male Expert